From: Azerad, Robert <R Azerad@lehman.com>
Sent: Saturday, September 13, 2008 9:58 PM (GMT)

To: Lowitt, lan T <ilowitt@lehman.com>; Tonucci, Paolo
<paolo.tonucci@lehman.com>; Pellerani, Carlo
<carlo.pellerani@lehman.com>; Goldband, Craig
<cgoldban@lehman.com>; Veksler, Irina
<irina.veksler@lehman.com>; Kanamori, Yasumichi
<ykanamor@lehman.com>; Aprigliano, Sindy
<Sindy. Liu@LEHMAN.COM>; Fleming, Dan (TSY)
<dfleming@lehman.com>

Subject: Liquidity Summary as of 9/13 6pm
Attach: Liquidity Summary 091309 6pm.xls

Still missing among others:

- PB projections

- TBF adjustments

Should replace all previous schedules sent today

<<Liquidity Summary 091309 6pm.xls>>
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